
UTTAK - EM JAZZ 2023, Polen
Avdeling 50, Prosjektnummer, Moderne: 54053

JAZZ DANCE 23-26.juni 2023
Solo jr.1 kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Josefine Lund, 2Dance

2 Vilde Marie Sjølstad Tangvik, Move On

3 Anine Døhli, 2Dance

4 Pernille Bjerke-Borgen, 2Dance

5 Abigail Kayla Niteka, 2Dance

1.reserve Emma Sofie Lauritzen, Move On

2.reserve Wilma Larsen, Move On

3.reserve Hannah Marie Johnsen, 2Dance

4.reserve Silja Andrésdottir Schultz, Move On

5.reserve Liana Løvtangen Klein, 2Dance

Solo jr.2 kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 (5000,-) Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

2 Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

3 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg, Move On

4 Benedicte Nergaard-Eidet, Move On

5 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance

1.reserve Lara Vladic, Move On

2.reserve Maria M. Lunde, 2Dance

3.reserve Leah Sofie H. Pedersen, Move On

4.reserve Isabel M. Lunde, 2Dance

5.reserve Caroline Vorvik, 2Dance

Solo sr. kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 (5000,-) Selina Jappèe, 2Dance

2 (5000,-) Aurora Skarsgard Ivin, 2Dance

3 Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, Move On

4 Natalie Gustavsen, 2Dance

5 Mari Aslaksen, Move On

1.reserve Tiril Aslaksen, Move On

2.reserve Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance

3.reserve Lova Elofsson, 2Dance

4.reserve Julia Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

5.reserve Nathalie Sand Larsen, Move On

Solo sr. menn

Rangering Navn

1 Ben Nguyen, 2Dance

Duo jr. 1

Rangering Navn

1 Madelene Ekerhaugen - Mariel Eckerman-Calderon, 2Dance

2 Eline Sellæg Rødset - Julie Rønsen, 2Dance

3 Alida Fjeld - Emma Sofie Lauritzen, Move On

4 Abigail Kayla Niteka - Silje Rød Nordseth, 2Dance

5 Anna Bjørnstad Johnsen - Ida Pozzi Jacobsen, Step Up

Duo jr. 2

Rangering Navn

1 (5000,-) Erika Isaksen - Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance



2 Benedicte Nergaard-Eidet - Iselin Krogh Sjøberg, Move On

3 Isabel Mathisen Lunde - Maria Mathisen Lunde, 2Dance

4 Lara Vlacic - Leah Sofie Pedersen, Move On

5 Josefine Marie Lund - Mathilde Døhli, 2Dance

1.reserve Josefine Dahle - Veronica Nordvold Arnesen, 2Dance

Duo sr.

Rangering Navn

1 (5000,- x 2) Natalie Gustavsen - Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, 2Dance

2 Lova Elofsson - Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance

3 Mari Aslaksen - Tiril Aslaksen, Move On

4 Chelsea Colbensen - Lea Lyng Bekkevold, Studio 1

5 Cornelia Klem Furset - Nathalie Sand Larsen, Move On

1.reserve Dorthea Serine Kvarv Andreassen - Sofie Jaatun, Victory Dance

2.reserve Nora Landau Werner - Victoria Kristengård, 2Dance

3.reserve Jenny Baumann - Ronja Salut, Step Up

4.reserve Julia Sandvik Sæta - Mia Meland Kongsland, 2Dance

5.reserve Jian-Alicia Hausken - Julie Elise Fjelldal, Move On

Small group jr.

Rangering Navn

1 2dance Company Beat (jazz), 2Dance

2 Move On Motion (jazz), Move On

3 2dance Company Elevate (jazz), 2Dance

4 Team Step Up Fighters (jazz), Step Up

5 2dance Company Art (jazz), 2Dance

1.reserve 2dance Company Steps (jazz), 2Dance

2.reserve Team Step Up 2010 (jazz), Step Up

Small group sr.

Rangering Navn

1 (3000,- x 6) 2dance Company Movement (jazz), 2Dance

2 Victory Dance Venom (jazz), Victory Dance

3 Move On Monarchs (jazz), Move On

4 2dance Company Fusion (jazz), 2Dance

5 Move On Moment (jazz), Move On

1.reserve Alive (jazz), Movement Ringerike DK

Formasjon jr.

Rangering Navn

1 2dance Company Confident (jazz), 2Dance

Formasjon sr.

Rangering Navn

1 2dance Company Standards (jazz), 2Dance

2 MK-kompaniet (jazz), Movement Ringerike DK



UTTAK - EM Moderne 2023, Polen
Avdeling 50, Prosjektnummer, Moderne: 54055

MODERN DANCE 20-22.juni 2023

Solo jr.1 kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 Josefine Lund, 2Dance

2 Abigail Kayla Niteka, 2Dance

3 Emma Sofie Lauritzen, Move On

4 Anine Døhli, 2Dance

5 Liana Løvtangen Klein, 2Dance

1.reserve Pernille Bjerke-Borgen, 2Dance

2.reserve Wilma Larsen, Move On

3.reserve Vilde Marie Sjølstad Tangvik, Move On

4.reserve Ida Pozzi Jacobsen, Step Up

5.reserve Emma Shirin Senol, Step Up

Solo jr.2 kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 (5000,-) Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

2 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg, Move On

3 Benedicte Nergaard-Eidet, Move On

4 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance

5 Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

1.reserve Caroline Vorvik, 2Dance

2.reserve Isabel M. Lunde, 2Dance

3.reserve Leah Sofie H. Pedersen, Move On

4.reserve Maria M. Lunde, 2Dance

5.reserve Mathilde Døhli, 2Dance

Solo sr. kvinner

Rangering Navn

1 (5000,-) Selina Jappèe, 2Dance

2 (5000,-) Aurora Skarsgard Ivin, 2Dance

3 Natalie Gustavsen, 2Dance

4 Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, Move On

5 Tiril Aslaksen, Move On

1.reserve Mari Aslaksen, Move On

2.reserve Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance

3.reserve Lova Elofsson, 2Dance

4.reserve Nora Landau Werner, 2Dance

5.reserve Ingvild Kristine Haugland, Move On

Solo sr. menn

Rangering Navn

1 Tor-Erik Jensen, Sarpsborg DK-Evolution

2 Ben Nguyen, 2Dance

Duo jr. 1



Rangering Navn

1 Abigail Kayla Niteka - Silje Rød Nordseth, 2Dance

2 Josefine Dahle - Julie Rønsen, 2Dance

3 Madelene Ekerhaugen - Mariel Eckerman-Calderon, 2Dance

4 Emma Sofie Lauritzen - Wilma Larsen, Move On

5 Ida Pozzi Jakobsen - Pernille Østervoll, Step Up

1.reserve Emma Shirin Senol - Malin Urke Roland, Step Up

Duo jr. 2

Rangering Navn

1 (5000,-) Erika Isaksen - Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance

2 Benedicte Nergaard-Eidet - Leah Sofie Pedersen, Move On

3 Maria M. Lunde - Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance

4 Isabel M. Lunde - Mathilde Døhli, 2Dance

5 Karna Larsen Wøhni - Oline Sandve Ganz, Step Up

Duo sr.

Rangering Navn

1 (5000,- x 2) Natalie Gustavsen - Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, 2Dance

2 Chelsea Colbensen - Lea Lyng Bekkevold, Studio 1

3 Ina Celine Johansen - Nora Landau Werner, 2Dance

4 Mari Aslaksen - Tiril Aslaksen, Move On

5 Amanda H. Svendsen - Victoria Kristengård, 2Dance

1.reserve Maren Nyrud Fonstad - Synne Odland Aase, Victory Dance

2.reserve Jenny Baumann - Ronja Salut, Step Up

3.reserve Lotte Holene - Nathalie Sand Larsen, Move On

4.reserve Jian-Alicia Hausken - Julie Elise Fjelldal, Move On

5.reserve Julia Sandvik Sæta - Mia Meland Kongsland, 2Dance

Small group jr.

Rangering Navn

1 Move On Motion (moderne), Move On

2 2dance Company Beat (moderne), 2Dance

3 2dance Company Elevate (moderne), 2Dance

4 2dance Company Flow (moderne), 2Dance

5 Team Step Up Remember (moderne), Step Up

1.reserve Team Step Up Zero (moderne), Step Up

2.reserve 2dance Company Art (moderne), 2Dance

Small group sr.

Rangering Navn

1 (3000,- x 6) 2dance Company Movement (moderne), 2Dance

2 Move On Monarchs (moderne), Move On

3 Move On ..... (moderne), Move On

4 2dance Company Fusion (moderne), 2Dance

5 Victory Dance Poisoned (moderne), Victory Dance

Formasjon jr.

Rangering Navn



1 2dance Company - JR(moderne), 2Dance

Formasjon sr.

Rangering Navn

1 2dance Company - SR(moderne)


